State Games of MS Boo Run
Overall Both

October 20, 2012

Tim Irvine Race Timin

Place

W oUW N

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

66
67
68

70

Name

Mike Thrailkill
Forest Billy
Terry Pankhurst
Jud Judkins
Aidan Barr
Roger Caron
Jacob Williams
Evan Dauterive
Jennifer Temple
Chuck Ward
Marcus Young
Isaiah Billy
John Landon Young
Karin Roberts
Felicia Brown
Tamera Gentry
Kylie Wiggins
Camille Boler
Scott Hudson
Lamar Gidden
John Kinard
Nikki Rawson
Kylie Rowell
Jason Gressett
Wade Pace
Heather Moseley
Cole Pompelia
John Dove
Narron Cotton
Dixie Wiggins
Sarah Dauterive
Maya Hiuckman
Tommy Williams
Ginger Delany
Theresa Luke
Ryan Couch
Tamela Solomon
Tricia Vaughn
Jennifer Fuller
Wilson Dixon
Lindsay Bozeman
Valerie Smith
Jor'Dan Orr
Cris Orr
Richard Byers
Rebecca Ousley
William Duncan
William Sr Duncan
Debbie Young
Emily Byers
Nina Carman
Mary C McGregor
Synthia Tureaud
Rebecca Ward
Nunnery Rosanne
Robin Lester
Melody Larrabee
Ashton Howell
Myra Moore
Micki Harrison
Tiffany Duncan
Luther Ellis
Payton Ingram
Lester Trey
Jeri Collier
Shelby Compton
Justinina Billy
Jacob Billy
Brittney Harrison
Sarah Hodge

City

Hickory MS
Conehatta MS
Lauderdale MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Scooba MS
Collinsville MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Conehatta MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Canton MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Marion MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Collinsville MS
Bailey MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Philadelphia MS
Collinsville MS
Scooba MS
Philadelphia MS
Canton MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Philadelphia MS
Collinsville MS
Marion MS
Philadelphia MS
Union MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Marion MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Bailey MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Rose Hill MS
Enterprise MS
Meridian MS
Toomsuba MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Enterprise MS
Mc Henry MS
Philadelphia MS
Conehatta MS
Toomsuba MS
Meridian MS

Bib No

2700
2723
2665
2717
2670
2668
2703
2641
2643
2633
2675
2722
2647
2708
2644
2673
2655
2648
2746
2747
2672
2629
2730
2707
2742
2659
2695
2748
2726
2654
2642
2728
2704
2718
2709
2638
2715
2632
2649
2725
2702
2630
2689
2688
2705
2628
2744
2743
2646
2706
2639
2694
2658
2634
2663
2626
2653
2624
2677
2621
2745
2739
2625
2627
2686
2664
2727
2724
2622
2623

Age Gend

48
14
42
23

9
41
22
25
34
41
37
13
11
29
50
37

9
28
55
54
39
30
22
38
23
27
26
33
12
11
24
15
50
29
39
31
22
41
31
14
25
35
28
53
45
34
18
40
51

9
45
28
56
39
37
34
25
17
24
39
39
18
15

9
45
20
13
12
13
15
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T

18:
20:

22

22:
22:
22:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:
27:
28:
28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
33:
33:
33:
33:
34:
34:
34:
35:
35:
35:

36:
38:
42:
42:
44:
45:
47:
48:

53:
53:
53:
57:
57:

otal
Time
49.
46.
:02.
35.
39.
56.
49.
14.
17.
34.
49.
52.
58.
13.
23.
35.
42.
01.
07.
16.
32.
46.
09.
13.
l6.
35.
55.
04.
08.

21.
31.
45.
51.
58.
00.
01.
26.
28.
31.
37.
45.
47.
48.
28.
04.
05.
08.
25.
05.
08.
18.
00.
42.
59.

51.
52.
45.
47.
53.
23.
34.
39.

06.
07.
07.
51.
53.
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Pace

:04/M
:42/M
:06/M
:17/M
:18/M
:24/M
:41/M
:49/M
:50/M
:55/M
:00/M
:21/M
:23/M
:27/M
:31/M
:35/M
:37/M
:43/M
:45/M
:48/M
:53/M
:57/M
:05/M
:06/M
:07/M
:13/M
:20/M
:23/M
:24/M
:24/M
:28/M
:31/M
:36/M
:38/M
:40/M
:41/M
:00/M
:08/M
:09/M
:10/M
:12/M
:15/M
:15/M
:15/M
:28/M
:40/M
:40/M
:41/M
:47/M
:00/M
:01/M
:04/M
:17/M
:31/M
:36/M
:37/M
:53/M
:32/M
:47/M
:48/M
:29/M
:38/M
:21/M
:42/M
:07/M
:08/M
:08/M
:08/M
:40/M
:40/M
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State Games of MS Boo Run

Overall Finish List

October 20, 2012

Tim Irvine Race Timing

Place

W - oy Ul W

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Name

Mike Thrailkill
Forest Billy
Terry Pankhurst
Jud Judkins
Aidan Barr
Roger Caron
Jacob Williams
Evan Dauterive
Jennifer Temple
Chuck Ward
Marcus Young
Isaiah Billy
John Landon Young
Karin Roberts
Felicia Brown
Tamera Gentry
Kylie Wiggins
Camille Boler
Scott Hudson
Lamar Gidden
John Kinard
Nikki Rawson
Jason Gressett
Wade Pace
Heather Moseley
Cole Pompelia
Narron Cotton
Dixie Wiggins
Sarah Dauterive
Maya Hiuckman
Tommy Williams
Ginger Delany
Theresa Luke
Ryan Couch
Tricia Vaughn
Jennifer Fuller
Wilson Dixon
Lindsay Bozeman
Valerie Smith
Jor'Dan Orr
Cris Orr
Richard Byers
Rebecca Ousley
William Duncan
William Sr Duncan
Debbie Young
Emily Byers
Nina Carman
Nunnery Rosanne
Robin Lester
Melody Larrabee
Ashton Howell
Myra Moore
Micki Harrison
Tiffany Duncan
Luther Ellis
Payton Ingram
Jeri Collier
Shelby Compton
Justinina Billy
Jacob Billy
Sarah Hodge
Brittney Harrison

SK Human

City

Hickory MS
Conehatta MS
Lauderdale MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Scooba MS
Collinsville MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS
Conehatta MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Canton MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Marion MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Bailey MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Philadelphia MS
Collinsville MS
Scooba MS
Philadelphia MS
Canton MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Marion MS
Philadelphia MS
Union MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Marion MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Bailey MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Rose Hill MS
Enterprise MS
Meridian MS
Toomsuba MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Enterprise MS
Mc Henry MS
Philadelphia MS
Conehatta MS
Meridian MS
Toomsuba MS

Bib No

2700
2723
2665
2717
2670
2668
2703
2641
2643
2633
2675
2722
2647
2708
2644
2673
2655
2648
2746
2747
2672
2629
2707
2742
2659
2695
2726
2654
2642
2728
2704
2718
2709
2638
2632
2649
2725
2702
2630
2689
2688
2705
2628
2744
2743
2646
2706
2639
2663
2626
2653
2624
2677
2621
2745
2739
2625
2686
2664
2727
2724
2623
2622

Age Gend

48
14
42
23

9
41
22
25
34
41
37
13
11
29
50
37

9
28
55
54
39
30
38
23
27
26
12
11
24
15
50
29
39
31
41
31
14
25
35
28
53
45
34
18
40
51

9
45
37
34
25
17
24
39
39
18
15
45
20
13
12
15
13
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Age Group

1
1
1
1
1
2
2
1
1
3
1
2
3
1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
2
3
3
3
4
4
1
1
1
2
5
2
1
1
3
5
6
3
7
2
2
4
1
4
3
2
1
4
5
8
2
2
5
6
2
3
2
3
2
6
1
3

45-49
10-14
40-44
20-24
0- 9
40-44
20-24
25-29
30-34
40-44
35-39
10-14
10-14
25-29
50-54
35-39
0- 9
25-29
55-59
50-54
35-39
30-34
35-39
20-24
25-29
25-29
10-14
10-14
20-24
15-19
50-54
25-29
35-39
30-34
40-44
30-34
10-14
25-29
35-39
25-29
50-54
45-49
30-34
15-19
40-44
50-54
0- 9
45-49
35-39
30-34
25-29
15-19
20-24
35-39
35-39
15-19
15-19
45-49
20-24
10-14
10-14
15-19
10-14

T

18:
20:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:
27:
27:
27:

27

28:
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29:
30:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
31:
32:
33:
33:

33:
34:
34:
35:
36:
36:
38:
42:
42:
44:
45:
47:
53:
53:
53:
53:
56:
57:

otal
Time
49.
46.
02.
35.
39.
56.
49.
14.
17.
34.
49.
52.
58.
13.
23.
35.
42.
01.
07.
16.
32.
:46.
13.
16.
35.
55.
08.
09.
21.
31.
45.
51.
58.
00.
26.
28.
31.
37.
45.
47.
48.
28.
04.
05.

25.
05.
08.
59.
00.
51.
52.
45.
47.
53.
23.
34.
05.
06.
07.
07.
23.
51.
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Pace

:04/M
:42/M
:06/M
:17/M
:18/M
:24/M
:41/M
:49/M
:50/M
:55/M
:00/M
:21/M
:23/M
:27/M
:31/M
:35/M
:37/M
:43/M
:45/M
:48/M
:53/M
:57/M
:06/M
:07/M
:13/M
:20/M
:24/M
:24/M
:28/M
:31/M
:36/M
:38/M
:40/M
:41/M
:08/M
:09/M
:10/M
:12/M
:15/M
:15/M
:15/M
:28/M
:40/M
:40/M
:41/M
:47/M
:00/M
:01/M
:36/M
:37/M
:53/M
:32/M
:47/M
:48/M
:29/M
:38/M
:21/M
:07/M
:08/M
:08/M
:08/M
:11/M
:40/M
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Place

oUW

Name

Kylie Rowell
John Dove
Tamela Solomon
Mary C McGregor
Synthia Tureaud
Rebecca Ward
Lester Trey

SK Zombie

City
Bailey MS
Collinsville
Philadelphia
Collinsville
Collinsville
Bailey MS
Meridian MS

MS
MS
MS
MS

Bib No

2730
2748
2715
2694
2658
2634
2627

Age Gend

22
33
22
28
56
39

9

F

e e B e RS

Age Group

20-24
30-34
20-24
25-29
55-59
35-39

0-

9

T

28:
29:
31:
34:
35:
35:
48:

otal
Time
09.
04.
01.
18.
00.
42.
39.

O oUW o

10:

11

11:
11:
15:

Pace
:05/M
:23/M
00/M
:04/M
17/M
31/M
42/M



State Games of MS Boo Run

both

October 20, 2012

Tim Irvine Race Timing

Female 9 and under

Place Name
1 Kylie Wiggins
2 Emily Byers

Female 10 to 14

Place Name
1 Dixie Wiggins
2 Justinina Billy
3 Brittney Harrison

Female 15 to 19

Place Name
1 Maya Hiuckman
2 Ashton Howell
3 Payton Ingram
4 Sarah Hodge

Female 20 to 24

Place Name
1 Kylie Rowell
2 Sarah Dauterive
3 Tamela Solomon
4 Myra Moore
5 Shelby Compton

Female 25 to 29

Place Name
1 Karin Roberts
Camille Boler

Cole Pompelia
Ginger Delany

Jor'Dan Orr

O J oUW N

Female 30 to 34

Place Name
1 Jennifer Temple
2 Nikki Rawson
3 Jennifer Fuller
4 Rebecca Ousley
5 Robin Lester

Female 35 to 39

Place Name
1 Tamera Gentry
2 Theresa Luke
3 Valerie Smith
4 Rebecca Ward

Heather Moseley

Lindsay Bozeman

Mary C McGregor
Melody Larrabee

City
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS

City
Collinsville MS
Philadelphia MS
Toomsuba MS

City
Philadelphia MS
Enterprise MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City

Bailey MS
Scooba MS
Philadelphia MS
Meridian MS
Mc Henry MS

City
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Union MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville MS
Rose Hill MS

City
Collinsville MS
Meridian MS
Marion MS
Marion MS
Meridian MS

City

Canton MS
Collinsville MS
Collinsville MS
Bailey MS

Bib No

2655
2706

Bib No

2654
2727
2622

Bib No

2728
2624
2625
2623

Bib No

2730
2642
2715
2677
2664

Bib No

2708
2648
2659
2695
2718
2702
2689
2694
2653

Bib No

2643
2629
2649
2628
2626

Bib No

2673
2709
2630
2634

Age

age
11
13
13

Age
15
17
15
15

Age
22
24
22
24
20

Age
29
28
27
26
29
25
28
28
25

Age
34
30
31
34
34

Age
37
39
35
39

Overall

17
50

Overall

30
67
69

Overall

32
58
63
70

Overall

23
31
37
59
66

Overall

14
18
26
27
34
41
43
52
57

Overall

9
22
39
46
56

Overall

16
35
42
54

Total

Time
26:42.0
34:05.1

Total

Time
29:09.0
53:07.0
57:51.7

Total
Time
29:31.
38:52.
47:34.
57:53.

o O @

Total
Time
28:09.
29:21.
31:01.
42:45
53:06.

N W WS e

Total
Time
26:13.
27:01
28:35.
28:55.
29:51.
31:37
31:47.
34:18.
36:51.

N OO WN R d o

Total
Time
24:17.
27:46.
31:28.
33:04.

[N e

Total
Time
26:35.
29:58.
31:45.
35:42.

- O ©

Pace
8:37/M
11:00/M

Pace
9:24/M
17:08/M
18:40/M

Pace
9:31/M
12:32/M
15:21/M
18:40/M

Pace
9:05/M
9:28/M

10:00/M
13:47/M
17:08/M

Pace
:27/M
:43/M
:13/M
:20/M
:38/M
10:12/M
10:15/M
11:04/M
11:53/M

© © ©

©

Pace
7:50/M
8:57/M

10:09/M
10:40/M
11:37/M

Pace
8:35/M
9:40/M

10:15/M
11:31/M
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5 Nunnery Rosanne
6 Micki Harrison
7 Tiffany Duncan

Female 40 to 44

Place Name
1 Tricia Vaughn

Female 45 to 49

Place Name
1 Nina Carman
2 Jeri Collier

Female 50 to 54

Place Name
1 Felicia Brown
2 Cris Orr
3 Debbie Young

Female 55 to 59

Place Name

1 Synthia Tureaud

Male 9 and under

Place Name
1 Aidan Barr
2 Lester Trey

Male 10 to 14

Place Name
1 Forest Billy
Isaiah Billy

Narron Cotton
Wilson Dixon
Jacob Billy

oUW N

Male 15 to 19

Place Name
1 William Duncan
2 Luther Ellis

Male 20 to 24

Place Name
1 Jud Judkins
2 Jacob Williams
3 Wade Pace

Male 25 to 29

Place Name
1 Evan Dauterive
Male 30 to 34
Place Name
1 John Dove
2 Ryan Couch

Male 35 to 39

John Landon Young

Collinsville
Toomsuba MS
Collinsville

City
Collinsville

City
Bailey MS
Enterprise

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville

City
Collinsville

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City

Conehatta MS
Conehatta MS

Collinsville
Philadelphia
Philadelphia

Conehatta MS

City
Meridian MS
Meridian MS

City
Meridian MS
Collinsville

Bailey MS

City
Scooba MS

City
Collinsville
Meridian MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS
MS
MS

MS

MS

2663
2621
2745

Bib No

2632

Bib No

2639
2686

Bib No

2644
2688
2646

Bib No

2658

Bib No

2670
2627

Bib No

2723
2722
2647
2726
2725
2724

Bib No

2744
2739

Bib No

2717
2703
2742

Bib No

2641

Bib No

2748
2638

37
39
39

g
IS
= |0

Age
50
53
51

Age
23
22
23

55
60
61

Overall

38

Overall

51
65

Overall

15
44
49

Overall

53

Overall

5
64

Overall

2
12
13
29
40
68

Overall

47
62

Overall

4
7
25

Overall

8

Overall

28
36

35:59.2
42:47.4
44:53.9

Total
Time
31:26.8

Total

Time
34:08.2
53:05.4

Total

Time
26:23.0
31:48.4
33:25.9

Total
Time
35:00.6

Total

Time
22:39.5
48:39.9

Total
Time
20:46.
25:52.
25:58.
29:08.
31:31.
53:07.

w s PO o

Total

Time
33:05.2
45:23.7

Total

Time
22:35.0
23:49.2
28:16.0

Total
Time
24:14.5

Total

Time
29:04.0
30:00.3

11:36/M
13:48/M
14:29/M

Pace
10:08/M

Pace
11:01/M
17:07/M

Pace
8:31/M
10:15/M
10:47/M

Pace
11:17/M

Pace
7:18/M
15:42/M

Pace

142/M
:21/M
:23/M
:24/M
:10/M
:08/M

-~ O © ® ® o

=

Pace
10:40/M
14:38/M

Pace
7:17/M
7:41/M
9:07/M

Pace
7:49/M

Pace
9:23/M
9:41/M



Place

Name

Marcus Young
John Kinard
Jason Gressett

Male 40 to 44

Place

Bw N

Name

Terry Pankhurst
Roger Caron

Chuck Ward
William Sr Duncan

Male 45 to 49

Place

Name
Mike Thrailkill
Richard Byers

Male 50 to 54

Place

Name
Lamar Gidden
Tommy Williams

Male 55 to 59

Place

Name
Scott Hudson

City
Meridian MS
Marion MS
Collinsville MS

City
Lauderdale MS
Collinsville MS
Bailey MS
Meridian MS

City
Hickory MS
Collinsville MS

City
Collinsville MS
Canton MS

City
Meridian MS

Bib No

2675
2672
2707

Bib No

2665
2668
2633
2743

Bib No

2700
2705

Bib No

2747
2704

Bib No

2746

Age
37
39
38

Age
42
41
41
40

g
B
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3
(S el
o D

3
(&
o |

Overall

11
21
24

Overall

3
6
10
48

Overall

1
45

Overall

20
33

Overall

19

Total

Time
24:49.5
27:32.0
28:13.3

Total
Time
22:02.
22:56.
24:34.
33:08.

w o o

Total

Time
18:49.9
32:28.6

Total

Time
27:16.8
29:45.8

Total
Time
27:07.4

Pace
8:00/M
8:53/M
9:06/M

Pace
7:06/M
7:24/M
7:55/M

10:41/M

Pace
6:04/M
10:28/M

Pace
8:48/M
9:36/M

Pace
8:45/M



State Games of MS Boo Run
Mini Boo Run

Overall Finish List

October 20, 2012

Tim Irvine Race Timin

Place

W oUW N

©

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

Name

Hamp Judson
Keyon Roach
Dalton Smith
Savannah Caron
Brenton Billy
Cody Roach
Cherrell Lewis
Marly Archie

Mal Dozier
Steven Barkley
Kameron McMillan
Cassandra Klutz
Alexandria Bozeman
Howie Judson
Sian McGregor
Matthew Miller
Iman Grant

Chloe Keller
Lauren Gentry
William Barkley
Timothy Kimbrough
Reagan Bohl
Mallory Smith
Zach Smith

Sam Durant

Ryler Black
Colton Black
Colton Bohl
Sophia Bates
Alendrick Hawthorne
Fiona McGregor
Kiara Malone
Alexandria Nishork
Karma Malone
Melanian Kjimmie
Samuel LeClair
Destiny Jenkins
Keziah Frazier
Kyra Grant
Sabrina Jenkins
Brody Gressett
Payton Taylor
Rayleigh Moore
Haley Hall
Brandi Morris
Olivia Hayes

City

West Point MS
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Collinsville
Union MS

West Point MS
Collinsville
Lauderdale MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Hickory MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Philadelphia
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Philadelphia
Collinsville
Collinsville
Philadelphia
Collinsville
Philadelphia
Philadelphia
Lauderdale MS
Philadelphia
Collinsville
Lauderdale MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Meridian MS
Collinsville
Meridian MS
Collinsville

MS

MS
MS
MS
MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS

MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS
MS

MS
MS

MS

MS

MS

Bib No

2690
2698
2733
2669
2716
2699
2713
2676
2662
2735
2719
2682
2701
2691
2693
2687
2680
2685
2674
2734
2732
2635
2684
2736
2652
2731
2737
2636
2683
2720
2692
2697
2711
2696
2712
2710
2740
2714
2681
2741
2637
2679
2678
2666
2651
2661

Age Gend

9
10
12
11
11
10

9

9
12

6
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Age Group
1 0-12
2 0-12
3 0-12
1 0-12
4 0-12
5 0-12
2 0-12
3 0-12
4 0-12
6 0-12
7 0-12
5 0-12
6 0-12
8 0-12
9 0-12

10 0-12
7 0-12
8 0-12
9 0-12

11 0-12

12 0-12

10 0-12

11 0-12

13 0-12

14 0-12

12 0-12

15 0-12

16 0-12

13 0-12

17 0-12

14 0-12

15 0-12

le 0-12

17 0-12

18 0-12

18 0-12

19 0-12

19 0-12

20 0-12

21 0-12

20 0-12

22 0-12

23 0-12

24 0-12

25 0-12

26 0-12

Total

Time
:02.
:03.
:05.
:19.
124,
:39.
142,
47,
:51.
:08.
:14.
:15.
:27.
41,
144,
:13.
:17.
:17.
:18.
:43.
43,
:46.
:02.
:09.
:10.
:15.
:20.
:26.

e
o o o o o v

O © VW W W OWOWOMOMOEMOEWOWON JJJJJ~JJoOHoONoO o o Ul gl gl Ul gy U u

:33.
:37.
:45.
:48.
:48.
:49.
:59.
:14.

:36.
:39.
:53.

:01.
:02.
:02.
:03.
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Pace

:02/M
:03/M
:05/M
:19/M
:24/M
:39/M
:42/M
:47/M
:51/M
:08/M
:14/M
:15/M
:27/M
:41/M
:44/M
:13/M
:17/M
:17/M
:18/M
:43/M
:43/M
:46/M
:02/M
:09/M
:10/M
:15/M
:20/M
:26/M
:33/M
:33/M
:37/M
:45/M
:48/M
:48/M
:49/M
:59/M
:14/M
:33/M
:36/M
:39/M
:53/M
:00/M
:01/M
:02/M
:02/M
:03/M
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